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B sunmsnsdine
KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Accounts

o No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 006-6-07527-0 Currency THB

Account Name wnInndu maTuladsimananssuns Account Status Active

Alias Name winnds maTuTanmeRanseuns Branch Name WISUT KASAT ROAD BR. ‘
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance - 000 -->

| * Select transactions to view by:
® transaction Date: From Date |01-09-2021 | FER To Date [30-09-2021 | e
Time |00:00 VvV Time |24:00 VvV
O Specific Period: lﬁday ﬂ
—> >
L _

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProj ect/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 4/10/2564
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Page 1 of 2

sSUNMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
' .
'ﬁ'_Accounts
Account Details - Saving Account - - B
Account No. 006-0-22215-8 Currency THB
Account Name u'ni.ws:uni(Tﬁ:qmsﬁuﬁxﬁauﬂuﬂmm Account Status Active
Alias Name s wszuns (Tassmsidudiendludopn Branch Name WISUT KASAT ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 232,150.98 Available Balance 232,150.98 —>
| Select transactions to view by:
®© Transaction Date: From Date [01-09-2021 | EER To Date [30-09-2021 |
Time Time
O Specific Period: [Today VJ
—-—> >
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
01-09-2021 571220 OTOS TFR-66076889 -1,486,833.33 14,174,600.98 0006
01-09-2021 571220 OTOS TFR-66076889 -220,000.00 13,954,600.98 0006
01-09-2021 571220 OTOS TFR-66076889 -3,500.00 13,951,100.98 0006
01-09-2021 571220 OTOS TFR-66076889 -847,000.00 13,104,100.98 0006
01-09-2021 571220 OTOS TFR-66076889 -380,000.00 12,724,100.98 0006
01-09-2021 90155 OTOS TFR-66076889 -440,000.00 12,284,100.98 0700
01-09-2021 90155 OTOS TFR-66076889 -480,700.00 11,803,400.98 0700
; 01-09-2021 90155 OTOS TFR-66076889 -1,100,000.00 10,703,400.98 0700
| 01-09-2021 90155 OTOS TFR-66076889 -1,276,000.00 9,427,400.98 0700
01-09-2021 90155 OTOS TFR-66076889 -2,200,000.00 7,227,400.98 0700
01-09-2021 90155 OTOS TFR-66076889 -5,704,000.00 1,523,400.98 0700
02-09-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-66076889 -188,800.00 1,334,600.98 108682
02-09-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-66076889 -188,800.00 1,145,800.98 108682
02-09-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-66076889 -188,800.00 957,000.98 108682
02-09-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-66076889 -188,800.00 768,200.98 108682
02-09-2021 93999 . OTOS TFR-66076889 -188,800.00 579,400.98 108682
02-09-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-66076889 -173,950.00 405,450.98 108682
02-09-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-66076889 -188,800.00 216,650.98 108682
02-09-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-66076889 -193,050.00 23,600.98 108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProj ect/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 4/10/2564




02-09-2021
02-09-2021
09-09-2021
09-09-2021
10-09-2021
10-09-2021
17-09-2021
17-09-2021
21-09-2021
21-09-2021

|
| 21-09-2021

931001

931001

90155

90185

931001

931001

931002

931002

931003

931003

931003

BSD14

BSD14

OTOS

OTOS

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TFR-66076889

TFR-66076889

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

212,000.00
169,600.00
-381,600.00
-10,350.00
132,280.00
1,440.00
1,101,000.00
165,000.00
190,000.00
30,000.00

190,000.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

235,600.98
405,200.98
23,600.98
13,250.98
145,530.98
146,970.98
1,247,970.98
1,412,970.98
1,602,970.98
1,632,970.98

1,822,970.98

Page 2 of 2

108682
108682
0700
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

108682
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Page 1 of 2

sunMSNSvINe
KRUNGTHAI BANK
i
'ﬁAccounts
Account Details - Saving Account ] S -
Account No. 006-0-22215-8 Currency THB
Account Name wmz.wszns (TasamsidugitondTudopn Account Status Active
Alias Name s szuns (Tasamsidugitondludopm Branch Name WISUT KASAT ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 232,150.98 Available Balance 232,150.98 —>
* Select transactions to view by:
® transaction Date: From Date [01-09-2021 | To Date [30-09-2021 i
X‘ Time Time
& Specific Period: ﬁay ll
—_— >
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 1,852,970.98 108682
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 190,000.00 2,042,970.98 108682
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 190,000.00 2,232,970.98 108682
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 190,000.00 2,422,970.98 108682
i 21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 2,452,970.98 108682
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 395,000.00 2,847,970.98 108682
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 2,877,970.98 108682
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 2,907,970.98 108682
| 21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 190,000.00 3,097,970.98 108682
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 190,000.00 3,287,970.98 108682
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 3,317,970.98 108682
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 3,347,970.98 108682
21-09-2021 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 1,497,000.00 4,844,970.98 108682
27-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 4,874,970.98 108682
27-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 255,000.00 5,129,970.98 108682
27-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 1,945,000.00 7,074,970.98 108682
27-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 87,000.00 7,161,970.98 108682
27-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 190,000.00 7,351,970.98 108682
27-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 727,000.00 8,078,970.98 108682

https://WWW.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco .. 4/10/2564



Page 2 of 2

27-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 105,000.00 8,183,970.98 108682
28-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 1,870,000.00 10,053,970.98 108682
28-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 1,315,000.00 11,368,970.98 108682
28-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 195,000.00 11,563,970.98 108682
28-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 3,030,000.00 14,593,970.98 108682
28-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 _450,000.00 15,043,970.98 108682
28-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 285,000.00 15,328,970.98 108682
28-09-2021 931002 BSD14 GFMIS/108682 95,780.00 15,424,750.98 108682
Total Cr. = 15,793,100.00 Total Dr. =-16,029,783.33
| — - N — : .
T - BbdodT5T [oATVO0NE e e

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/ pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 4/10/2564
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Page 1 of 2
SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ/j_"Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 006-6-07688-9 Currency THB

Account Name wns.wazuns (TasemsidudifondTulym Account Status Active

Alias Name wns.wszuns(Tansnsudifendludon Branch Name WISUT KASAT ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

» Select transactions to view by:

" ® Transaction Date: From Date |01-09-2021 | To Date {30-09-2021 |EA

O Specific Period: Today v|
{ > >
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-09-2021 571220 CWTRC 0066077192 10192072/—1,486,833.33 -1,486,833.33 0006
01-09-2021 571220 OTID Overdraft protection 1,486,833.33 0.00 0006
01-09-2021 571220 CWTRC 676002269 10192070/ -220,000.00 -220,000.00 0006
01-09-2021 571220 OTID Overdraft protection 220,000.00 0.00 0006
01-09-2021 571220 CWTRC 0676002242 10192076/ -3,5600.00 -3,500.00 0006
01-09-2021 571220 OTID Overdraft protection 3,500.00 0.00 0006
01-09-2021 571220 CWTRC 0676002242 101 92071/ -847,000.00 -847,000.00 0006
01-09-2021 571220 OTID Overdraft protection 847,000.00 0.00 0006
01-09-2021 571220 CWTRC 0676002250 10192075/ -380,000.00 -380,000.00 0006
01-09-2021 571220 OTID Overdraft protection 380,000.00 0.00 0006
01-08-2021 90155 ceca  CBDebit 10192074 / " 44000000  -440,000.00 0700
Round1:CK#10192074TRCBR#70CID#7 PR S
01-09-2021 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 440,000.00 0.00 0700
01-09-2021 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10192078/ -480,700.00 -480,700.00 0700
Round1:CK#10192078TRCBR#193CID# ! ' ! :
01-09-2021 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 480,700.00 0.00 0700
01-09-2021 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10192068 -1,100,000.00 -1,100,000.00 0700
Round1:CK#10192068TRCBR#193CID# P L
01-09-2021 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 1,100,000.00 0.00 0700
01-09-2021 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10192073/—1 276,000.00 -1,276,000.00 0700
Round1:CK#10192073TRCBR#27CID#2 e A
01-09-2021 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 1,276,000.00 0.00 0700
01-09-2021 90155 CBCA GB.Desl 10192069 -2,200,000.00 -2,200,000.00 0700
Round1:CK#10192069TRCBR#27CID#2 g ' ’ ! ! .

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProj ect/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 4/10/2564



01-09-2021

01-09-2021

01-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

90155

90155

90155

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

OTID

CBCA

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

Overdraft protection

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10192077TRCBR#193CID#
Overdraft protection
RMUTP.AC ( /1
Overdraft protection
RMUTP.AC [9 )
{ £
e
Overdraft protection
ey
RMUTP.AC { 7/;
Overdraft protection
h_z':‘\
RMUTP.AC

Overdraft protection

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

2,200,000.00

101 92077/ -5,704,000.00

5,704,000.00
-188,800.00
188,800.00
-188,800.00
188,800.00
-188,800.00
188,800.00
-188,800.00

188,800.00

_1of2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00
-5,704,000.00
0.00
-188,800.00
0.00
-188,800.00
0.00
-188,800.00
0.00
-188,800.00

0.00

_hexth

Page 2 of 2

0700

0700

0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

lastiv

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProj ect/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 4/10/2564



sUIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Alias Name

Date

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

02-09-2021

09-09-2021

09-09-2021

09-09-2021

09-09-2021

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProj ect/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 46727

Account No.

Account Name

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Page 1 of 1

006-6-07688-9 Currency THB
wns.szuns(Tassmsitudiftondlulan Account Status Active
wns.wszuns(Tasemsitugiftondulan Branch Name WISUT KASAT ROAD BR.

0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

» Select transactions to view by:

From Date [01-09-2021 | B

[ Today v|

—-—> >

Teller Id Transaction Code Description
93999 BPDWT RMUTP.AC

93999 OTID Overdraft protection
93999 BPDWT RMUTP.AC

93999 OTID Overdraft protection
93999 BPDWT RMUTP.AC

93999 OTID Overdraft protection
93999 BPDWT RMUTP.AC

93999 OTID Overdraft protection
90155 CBCA Ko et CK#10192080TRCBRAHSSCIDH
90155 OTID Overdraft protection
90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1
90185 OTID Overdraft protection

Total Cr. = 16,029,783.33

Total CLCK. 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

_dprevious  20f2

IUT \ o & ‘*/; 5(}? 1%

To Date [30-09-2021 |

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
P
'Yj -188,800.00 -188,800.00 108682
/
188,800.00 0.00 108682
10 . -173,950.00 -173,950.00 108682
173,950.00 0.00 108682

-188,800.00  -188,800.00 108682

188,800.00 0.00 108682
-193,050.00 -193,050.00 108682
193,050.00 0.00 108682
101 92080/ -381,600.00  -381,600.00 0700
381,600.00 0.00 0700
1019207y -10,350.00 -10,350.00 0700

10,350.00 0.00 0700

Total Dr. = -16,029,783.33 /

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th _ ‘; _
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swms ngdlve @11 ouudguEndnid imeitiyd 006-6-07253-0
fiu
Rurhnsunanstu - sudszana sWadyd 1101020603

o Sufl 30 iWeu fusey WA, 2564

um
sanAIEsnuMBUIEnwantyduenUszanaluTuszuu GFMIS 845,156.59 Fuitdne
#n =
uan

finnénadneusiszuu GFMIS $1euda (sziudenn) 1,178,522.50

ndesneffiiavdsithluduty 2,014.00

Quiuaqsetie 318,687.86

srevdiaiiu 1.1290/64 iilesanszuulsivinad 15ukudy

Auanamzluduil 5 ganau 2564 36.00 1,499,260.36

2,344,416.95
vanauwdsnulundiwansuians (Bank Statement) 2,344,416.95
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sUIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
MI_'Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 006-6-07253-0 Currency THB

Account Name maTuTadsmenanszuns (Rueuszinu) Account Status Active

Alias Name maTuTadsmnanszuns (Ruaudssino) Branch Name WISUT KASAT ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 1,130,823.95 Available Balance 1,130,823.95 -->

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date [01-09-2021 |EE To Date [30-09-2021 | B

o Specific Period: Today v]
> >
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
SBK:2 SBR:1163
30-09-2021 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10197394 -12,222.00 2,487,326.95 0700
SBK:2 SBR:1163
30-09-2021 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10197398 -32,410.00 2,454,916.95 0700
SBK:2 SBR:1163
30-09-2021 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10197395 -110,500.00 2,344,416.95 0700
Total Cr. = 53,997,426.20 / s Total Dr. = -52,610,704.23
Total CLCK. 13,610.00
_ difirst  dprevious  7of7 o

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/ DepositAcco... 4/10/2564
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